
Incident Reports: 68 Vehicle Crash Reports: 16
Previous Total: 388 Previous Total: 40

Incident Reports YTD: -32.6% 456 Crash Reports YTD: -24.3% 56
Incident Reports Previous YTD: 677 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 74

Traffic Tickets: 123 Warning Tickets: 145
Previous Total: 526 Previous Total: 590

Traffic Tickets YTD: -26.1% 649 Warning Tickets YTD: -42.2% 735
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 878 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 1,272

Ordinance Violations: 3 Monthly Total: 271
Previous Total: 101 Previous Total: 1,217

Ordinance Violations YTD: 104 Monthly Total YTD: -40.6% 1,488
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD: 355 Monthly Total Previous YTD: 2,505

Arrests: 31 Department Runs: 711
Previous Total: 157 Previous Total: 2,661

Arrests YTD: -32.1% 188 Department Runs YTD: 3,372
Arrests Previous YTD: 277

Gallons of Fuel: 907.85 Total Miles For Month of Report: 11,500.0
Previous Total: 4,889.41 Miles for Month of Report Previous Year: -16.7% 13,806.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: -14.6% 5,797.26
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 6,789.45 Average Miles Per Gallon: 12.7

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief

McCordsville Police Department

Police Department General Statistical Information
June 2019

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Paul J. Casey

           Chief Paul J. Casey



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-01 61,397.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-02 77,880.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,855.0
14-01 66,490.0 Total YTD: 6,202.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
14-02 61,802.0 Total YTD: 99.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,481.0
14-03 74,158.0 Total YTD: 9,006.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 91.0
15-01 26,649.0 Total YTD: 92.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 970.0
15-02 7,670.0 Total YTD: 1,111.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 8,938.0
16-01 57,286.0 Total YTD: 10,724.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 52.0
17-01 12,633.0 Total YTD: 533.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,824.0
17-02 24,232.0 Total YTD: 7,023.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,528.0
17-03 26,805.0 Total YTD: 7,903.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,678.0
17-04 23,621.0 Total YTD: 3,678.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,206.0
17-05 29,052.0 Total YTD: 8,577.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,346.0
18-01 13,123.0 Total YTD: 6,129.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 81.0
18-02 8,351.0 Total YTD: 81.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,639.0
18-03 16,137.0 Total YTD: 9,031.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage:

61,901.0

75,683.0

26,650.0

7,811.0

59,072.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

13,114.0

25,431.0

28,180.0

23,621.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

30,423.0

14,906.0

8,351.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

61,397.0

77,880.0

66,837.0

Ended

1.0

141.0

1,786.0

481.0

1,199.0

1,375.0

17,529.0

Vehicle Miles

0.0

1,371.0

1,783.0

0.0

1,392.0

0.0

0.0

347.0

99.0

1,525.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

11,500.0

Ended 0.0
0.0


