McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911 Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information June 2019

		Report	Information		
Incident Reports:		68	Vehicle Crash Reports:		16
Previous Total:		388	Previous Total:		40
Incident Reports YTD: -32.6%		456	Crash Reports YTD:	-24.3%	56
Incident Reports Previous YTD:		677	Crash Reports Previous YTD:		74
	Citatio	on & Ord	inance Information		
Traffic Tickets:		123	Warning Tickets:		145
Previous Total:		526	Previous Total:		590
Traffic Tickets YTD:	-26.1%	649	Warning Tickets YTD:	-42.2%	735
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:		878	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:		1,272
Ordinance Violations:		3	Monthly Total:		271
Previous Total:		101	Previous Total:		1,217
Ordinance Violations YTD:		104	Monthly Total YTD:	-40.6%	1,488
Ordinance Violations Previous YT	D:	355	Monthly Total Previous YTD:		2,505
		Arrest	Information		
Arrests:		31	Department Runs:		711
Previous Total:		157	Previous Total:		2,661
Arrests YTD:	-32.1%	188	Department Runs YTD:		3,372
Arrests Previous YTD:		277			
	Veh	icle and	Fuel Information		
Gallons of Fuel:		907.85	Total Miles For Month of Report:		11,500.0
Previous Total:		4,889.41	Miles for Month of Report Previous Year:	-16.7%	13,806.0
Gallons of Fuel YTD:	-14.6%	5,797.26			
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:		6,789.45	Average Miles Per Gallon:		12.7

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Paul J. Casey

Chief Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

			Vel	hicle O	Miles	
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	C
13-01	61,397.0	61,397.0	_		Total YTD:	C
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	(
13-02	77,880.0	77,880.0			Total YTD:	(
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	347.0	Previous Total:	5,855
14-01	66,490.0	66,837.0			Total YTD:	6,202
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	99.0	Previous Total:	
14-02	61,802.0	61,901.0			Total YTD:	99
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,525.0	Previous Total:	7,48
14-03	74,158.0	75,683.0			Total YTD:	9,006
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1.0	Previous Total:	91
15-01	26,649.0	26,650.0	_		Total YTD:	92
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	141.0	Previous Total:	970
15-02	7,670.0	7,811.0	_		Total YTD:	1,111
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,786.0	Previous Total:	8,938
16-01	57,286.0	59,072.0	-		Total YTD:	10,724
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	481.0	Previous Total:	52
17-01	12,633.0	13,114.0	-		Total YTD:	533
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,199.0	Previous Total:	5,824
17-02	24,232.0	25,431.0	-		Total YTD:	7,023
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,375.0	Previous Total:	6,528
17-03	26,805.0	28,180.0	-		Total YTD:	7,903
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	3,678
17-04	23,621.0	23,621.0	-		Total YTD:	3,678
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,371.0	Previous Total:	7,206
17-05	29,052.0	30,423.0			Total YTD:	8,577
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,783.0	Previous Total:	4,346
18-01	13,123.0	14,906.0	_		Total YTD:	6,129
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	8
18-02	8,351.0	8,351.0			Total YTD:	8
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,392.0	Previous Total:	7,639
18-03	16,137.0	17,529.0	_		Total YTD:	9,03
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	(
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	(
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	(
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	(
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	(
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	(
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	(